

Winston Hills - Northmead Combined Probus club Inc. Application for membership

I hereby apply for membership of the Winston Hills - Northmead Combined Probus Club Inc.

PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

Title: Surname:	Given Names:
Preferred Name on Badge	Birthday: (day) (month)
Email Address:	
Address:	Post Code:
Landline and /or Mobile:	
Hobbies, Sporting & Other:	
Previous Occupation (Not for publication):	
In case of emergency, please contact first	Phone:
Second contact:	Phone

I agree to accept the concept of Probus and to take an active role in the participation of this Club, attending a minimum of six meeting per calendar year.

I understand that the information provided in this application forms part of the requirements of membership.

<u>Privacy Statement</u>. The information given above is kept private and confidential and may only be used in the confines of the Winston Hills Northmead Combined Probus Club Inc. and shall not be used for any other purpose.

I consent to my name, address and phone number being included in a "Directory of Members" for the use **only** of the Committee of this Club.

Applicant's Signature:		Date:		
I, being a member of the Club, nominate the applicant, for membership to this Club				
Signature:	Print Name:	Date:		
I, being a member of the club, second the nomination of the applicant, for membership of this Cub.				
Signature:	Print Name:	Date:		
This application is accepted.	Signed:	President		

..... Secretary.



Current Statement of Fees:

The Joining Fee is \$25.00

The annual subscription is \$60.00 and is due on or before April 1st each year.

However, based on the month you first join the club the first year's subscription is levied on a pro rata basis as follows:

April 1	to	March 31 =	\$60.00
July 1	to	March 31 =	\$45.00
October 1	to	March 31 =	\$30.00
January 1	to	March 31 =	\$15.00

PROBUS CLUB PAYMENT DETAILS

Please pay in one of the two ways outlined below but preferably by Direct Debit Transfer.

Direct Transfer into Club's Bank Account.

Bank Details:

- Account: Winston Hills Northmead Probus Club Inc.
- BSB: 062279
- Account Number: 1017 8082
- Please ensure member's name and the words Probus Fees are put in the reference section.
- By sending a cheque made out to Winston Hills-Northmead Probus Club Inc. to PO 475 Winston Hills NSW 2153



Winston Hills - Northmead Combined Probus Club Inc.

CONSENT FORM FOR USE OF PHOTOGRAPHS IN PUBLICATIONS AND FOR MARKETING PURPOSES.

In order to promote the Probus Ideals of Friendship, Fellowship and Fun in our Club we would like to include photographs of members in our publications (website, Whispers) in promotional material such as advertisements, flyers and magazine articles, special events, celebrations, outings, tours and anything pertaining to club matters.

The Committee respects your right to privacy and so your permission authorised on the consent from below to include/excluded such photographs is necessary before we can use them.

Please note the following:

- Names of members will not be included with the photographs unless otherwise prearranged,
- Some of the photographs will be included on the Home Page and general information to publicise the Club to potential members.
- Photographs may also be used for marketing of the Club.
- This consent form will be permanently in place unless the club is otherwise notified.

Cut here:

Winston Hills - Northmead Combined Probus Club Inc

CONSENT FOR USE OF PHOTOGRAPHS IN PUBLICATIONS AND FOR MARKETING PURPOSES

Please fill out this consent form and return with your application to join the Club.

I give my consent for the use my photographs in Club publications and to promote Club the club to members and the general public.

I do not give my consent for the use my photographs in Club publications and to promote Club the club to members and the general public.

Signed: Print Name:

Date: